CST 
FreightAmt Discount 

Total 
Amount 

1 PR410001499 
Networking 
equipments 

PO for supply 
of Aruba IAP 
325 as per 
Annexure 1 

enclosed and 
Aruba AP 220 
qty required is 

1 No. 

1 Packages 48400 0 INR 690 2409 0 0 51499 

Grand Total (INR): 51499.00 

Total PO Value in Words: Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine (INR)  
For Harman Connected Services  Technologies  Pvt. Ltd 

Terms and Conditions:  

1. Price : Base rates shown above are exclusive of applicable CST / VAT / Service tax at the 
rates applicable 

2. Payment: 60 Days from the date receipt of invoice upon delivery and acceptance.